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Congressional Candidate Table 10f

This table was published on 4/4/16.

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of December 31, 2015

Candidate Name
KHANNA, ROHIT
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH
FREEMAN, MARC BENJAMIN
LAWRENCE, MARY
THRONE-HOLST, ANNA
CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN
RODKIN ROTERING, NANCY
CALONE, DAVID L
SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT
O'CONNOR, SHAWN PATRICK
WILDES, MICHAEL
STARRETT, GRANT
LEE, SUSIE
VERNON, MONICA W
DRISKELL, GRETCHEN
CAIN, EMILY
MODICA, JULIEN

DUNN, NEAL PATRICK MD, FACS

OWENS, H DOUGLAS
JOHNSON, LONNIE BARTON
TADDEO, ANNETTE
CARROLL, MORGAN L.
GALLEGO, PETE
KAUFMAN, JOE

LI, LINDY

KIHUEN, RUBEN
MARSHALL, ROGER W
EGGMAN, MICHAEL RAY
HEINZ, MATTHEW GERALD DR.
EVANS, DWIGHT
WINSTON, SIMON WOOD
KEALY, DWIGHT

PLUMB, JOHN

DEMINGS, VALDEZ 'VAL'
BENNETT, LUANN
FAPARUSI, YOMI DR. SR.
KHOURI, TONIA
GILBERT, MELISSA
CLEEK, N EUGENE MD
MOWRER, JIM

JUNEAU, DENISE
GOLDERER, BILL
THOMAS, MARY
GITSHAM, DENISE
CLEMENTS, PAUL COLIN
SHERZAN, MIKE
DUNCAN, JAMES
MUROFF, DANIEL
OCEGUERA, JOHN
BEAGLE, WILLIAM

State District

CA
NJ
FL
MN
NY
MN
IL
NY
IL
NH
NJ
TN
NV
1A
Mi
ME
VA
FL
uT
Mi
FL
CcO
TX
FL
PA
NV
KS
CA
AZ
PA
TX
CA
NY
FL
VA
TN
IL
Mi
CA
IA
MT
PA
FL
CA
Mi
IA
NC
PA
NV
OH

17
05
18
02
01
02
10
01
10
01
09
04
04
01
07
02
10
02
04
01
26
06
23
23
06
04
01
10
02
02
01
36
23
10
10
04
11
08
03
03
00
07
02
52
06
03
02
02
04
08

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Democratic-Farm-I

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$1,709,881
$1,251,497
$1,160,599
$1,028,279
$1,000,346
$988,255
$936,131
$900,394
$882,363
$799,879
$734,783
$728,773
$646,563
$608,978
$603,791
$551,839
$548,368
$544,808
$499,541
$483,530
$463,299
$452,046
$423,778
$399,844
$389,255
$372,980
$341,344
$320,833
$305,733
$303,012
$301,721
$294,531
$293,846
$266,759
$265,370
$262,354
$256,511
$254,252
$246,600
$239,652
$239,601
$234,419
$231,355
$231,227
$229,711
$220,287
$211,659
$208,570
$204,470
$203,427



